Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

181 - Oxford City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/14/2021 9:56:24 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

General

$2,072,059.00
$80.00
$193.70
$4,160.00
$2,076,492.70

$1,812,166.30
$417,481.31
$230,065.44
$218,370.72
$265,336.98
$0.00

$0.00
$12,045.12
$2,955,465.87

$3,639.30
$22,505.00
($18,865.70)

($897,838.87)
$11,771,897.21
$10,874,058.34

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$156,449.61
$58,571.84
$0.00
$215,021.45

$201,730.18
$17,228.09
$10,003.36
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$180,097.96
$409,059.59

$15,000.00
$3,463.61
$11,536.39

($182,501.75)
$909,575.05
$727,073.30

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,505.00
$0.00
$7,505.00

$7,505.00
$0.00
$7,505.00

$0.00
$385,884.12
$385,884.12

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$31,600.00
$0.00
$814.24
$0.00
$32,414.24

$0.00

$0.00
$45,887.64
$0.00
$35.00
$54,993.00
$0.00

$0.00
$100,915.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($68,501.40)
$20,541,327.70
$20,472,826.30

$0.00
$0.00
$18,106.29
$0.00
$18,106.29

($1,089.51)
$3,513.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($500.81)
$1,923.40

$0.00
$175.69
($175.69)

$16,007.20
$136,154.94
$152,162.14

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,103,659.00
$156,529.61
$77,686.07
$4,160.00
$2,342,034.68

$2,012,806.97
$438,223.12
$285,956.44
$218,370.72
$265,371.98
$54,993.00
$7,505.00
$191,642.27
$3,474,869.50

$26,144.30
$26,144.30
$0.00

($1,132,834.82)
$33,744,839.02
$32,612,004.20
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